
Host: Ohio State
Date: February 10, 2012
Location: St John Arena
Venue: Home Meet
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  (Top)

Place  Team Score 
1  Ohio State 196.125 
2  University of Iowa 194.425 

 

  (Top)

Head Coach:  Carey Fagan
 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Colleen Dean 9.850 9.775 9.750 9.775 39.150
 Alex DeLuca  9.750  9.875  
 Sarah Grady   9.700   
 Taylor Jones 9.825 9.825  9.825  
 Nicole Krauter 9.800  9.825   
 Alyssa Marohn 9.800 9.750 9.450   
 Sarah Miller 9.800  9.925 9.200  
 Alexis Schmidt 8.900 9.675    
 Melanie Shaffer   9.725 9.875  
 Casey Williamson  9.825  9.850  
 Team Totals 49.075 48.925 48.925 49.200 196.125

 

  (Top)

Head Coach:  Larissa Libby
 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Rachel Corcoran 9.700   9.775  
 Tesla Cox 9.725 9.800 9.800   
 Jordan Eszlinger  9.675    
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 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Jessa Hansen  9.775 9.850 9.575  
 Sydney Hoerr 9.625  8.925 9.775  
 Miranda Meyer    9.650  
 Emma Stevenson 9.725 9.875  9.800  
 Annie Szatkowski   9.450   
 Kaitlynn Urano  9.750 9.200   
 Maya Wickus 9.800     
 Emma Willis 9.750 9.225 9.725 9.825 38.525
 Team Totals 48.700 48.875 48.025 48.825 194.425

 

  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Colleen Dean  Ohio State 9.850 
2  Taylor Jones  Ohio State 9.825 
3  Nicole Krauter  Ohio State 9.800 
3  Alyssa Marohn  Ohio State 9.800 
3  Sarah Miller  Ohio State 9.800 
3  Maya Wickus  University of Iowa 9.800 
7  Emma Willis  University of Iowa 9.750 
8  Tesla Cox  University of Iowa 9.725 
8  Emma Stevenson  University of Iowa 9.725 
10  Rachel Corcoran  University of Iowa 9.700 
11  Sydney Hoerr  University of Iowa 9.625 
12  Alexis Schmidt  Ohio State 8.900 

 

  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Emma Stevenson  University of Iowa 9.875 
2  Casey Williamson  Ohio State 9.825 
2  Taylor Jones  Ohio State 9.825 
4  Tesla Cox  University of Iowa 9.800 
5  Colleen Dean  Ohio State 9.775 
5  Jessa Hansen  University of Iowa 9.775 
7  Alex DeLuca  Ohio State 9.750 
7  Alyssa Marohn  Ohio State 9.750 
7  Kaitlynn Urano  University of Iowa 9.750 
10  Alexis Schmidt  Ohio State 9.675 
10  Jordan Eszlinger  University of Iowa 9.675 
12  Emma Willis  University of Iowa 9.225 
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  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Sarah Miller  Ohio State 9.925 
2  Jessa Hansen  University of Iowa 9.850 
3  Nicole Krauter  Ohio State 9.825 
4  Tesla Cox  University of Iowa 9.800 
5  Colleen Dean  Ohio State 9.750 
6  Melanie Shaffer  Ohio State 9.725 
6  Emma Willis  University of Iowa 9.725 
8  Sarah Grady  Ohio State 9.700 
9  Alyssa Marohn  Ohio State 9.450 
9  Annie Szatkowski  University of Iowa 9.450 
11  Kaitlynn Urano  University of Iowa 9.200 
12  Sydney Hoerr  University of Iowa 8.925 

 

  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Alex DeLuca  Ohio State 9.875 
1  Melanie Shaffer  Ohio State 9.875 
3  Casey Williamson  Ohio State 9.850 
4  Taylor Jones  Ohio State 9.825 
4  Emma Willis  University of Iowa 9.825 
6  Emma Stevenson  University of Iowa 9.800 
7  Colleen Dean  Ohio State 9.775 
7  Rachel Corcoran  University of Iowa 9.775 
7  Sydney Hoerr  University of Iowa 9.775 
10  Miranda Meyer  University of Iowa 9.650 
11  Jessa Hansen  University of Iowa 9.575 
12  Sarah Miller  Ohio State 9.200 

 

  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Colleen Dean  Ohio State 39.150 
2  Emma Willis  University of Iowa 38.525 

 

  (Top)

 Event  Number  Name  Rating
 Vault  Judge 1  Suzanne Tonietto  National
  Judge 2  Mary Roberts  Level 10
 Bars  Judge 1  Anne Vogel  National
  Judge 2  Janie Ingram  National
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 Event  Number  Name  Rating
 Beam  Judge 1  Anne Vogel  National
  Judge 2  Mary Roberts  Level 10
 Floor  Judge 1  Janie Ingram  National
  Judge 2  Suzanne Tonietto  National

 

 PLEASE NOTE: The meet is final and scores are official. For questions regarding
the meet results, please contact the host institution.
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